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Monday to Friday times are changed 
during the Summer period
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Easy access on all buses

For public transport information 
phone 0161 244 1000

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays

Summer Times



Alternative format
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information 
phone 0161 244 1000 or visit www.tfgm.com

Easy access on buses
  Journeys run with low floor buses have no 
  steps at the entrance, making getting on 
  and off easier. Where shown, low floor 
buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated 
space for wheelchairs and pushchairs inside the 
bus. The bus operator will always try to provide 
easy access services where these services are 
scheduled to run.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. 
Main stops on the route are listed on the left.  
Where no time is shown against a particular stop, 
the bus does not stop there on that journey.  
Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.

Where to find information about 
service changes
www.tfgm.com 
Bus station posters 
Leaflets from outlets.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One tickets, 
including DaySaver. Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice on 
buses, trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes. 

0753 is 53 minutes past 7am 
1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm

Additional information

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

Operator details
Stagecoach
Head Office 
Hyde Road 
Ardwick 
Manchester 
M12 6JS 
Telephone 0345 241 8000 
Email manchester.enquiries@stagecoachbus.com 
Twitter @stagecoachGM

Travelshops
Stockport Mersey Square
Mon to Fri 7am to 5.30pm
Saturday 8am to 5.30pm
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays



Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2010 
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2022
Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of 
information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In no 
event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise from this 
information being inaccurate.

Hazel Grove
High School

Jacksons
Lane 

Hazel Grove

Davenport

Stockport

Shaw Heath

Davenport

Town
Hall

Gre
ek

Stre
et

Garners

Lane

Grange Road

Bramhall
Green

New
House
Farm

Hazel Grove

Stockport

Grand 
Central 
Leisure 
Complex

D
uncom

be

Close

Industrial 
Estate

Trains to
Buxton

Trains to
Buxton

Trains to
Altrincham
and Chester

Trains to
Crewe and
Macclesfield

Trains to
Manchester

Trains to
Manchester

M
ost

yn
Road

 

Bramhall

Moor Lane 

Ringmore
Road 

Br
am

ha
ll

La
ne

 

Woodsmoor

Lane

Midland Road

Dean
Moor
Road

Wellington
Road South

Heaton Lane

Chester
Road

Ar
un

de
l

Av
en

ue

374

Aldwyn
Crescent 

Lyndhurst
Avenue 

Bramhall
Lane South 

Adswood
Road
Adswood
Road

Adswood

Lugan
o

Road
North

Par
k

Road

Geneva
Road

Handley
Road

Bra
m

ha
ll

La
ne

 S
ou

th

Bramhall

Torkington

London
Road

Torkingto
n

Road

H
ig

hfi
el

d
Ro

ad

Sandown
Road

Chatsworth

Road

M
ac

cl
es

fie
ld

 R
oa

d

Dean Lane

Nobury Moor
Mill
Lane

374
calls

374

Chepstow
Drive

Shaw Heath

Gilmore Street

Range Road

W
ellington

Road N
orth

Astley Street

Viaduct Street

374

Key
  Bus route
  Some schoolday only journeys
  Train line
  Direction of travel
  Bus station/connection point
  Train station
  Terminus374



Torkington — Hazel Grove — New House Farm — Davenport — Stockport   374

Mondays to Fridays                   
                   

Torkington, Chepstow Drive 0642 0804 0905  1405 1515 1605 1705 1825 1941 2141        
Hazel Grove, Train Station 0649 0812 0913 and 1413 1523 1613 1713 1833 1947 2147        
Hazel Grove, Fiveways 0657 0820 0921 every 1421 1531 1621 1721 1841 1955 2155        
Hazel Grove, Arundel Avenue 0701 0826 0927 hour 1427 1537 1627 1727 1847 1959 2159        
New House Farm, Duncombe Close 0704 0829 0930 until 1430 1540 1630 1730 1850 2001 2201        
Davenport, Train Station 0715 0841 0942  1442 1552 1642 1742 1902 2012 2212        
Stockport, Wellington Road North 0728 0856 0957  1457 1607 1657 1757 1917 2025 2225        
                   

Saturdays                   
                   

Torkington, Chepstow Drive 0749 0850 0951  1351 1450 1550 1650 1750 1941 2141        
Hazel Grove, Train Station 0757 0858 0959 and 1359 1458 1558 1658 1758 1947 2147        
Hazel Grove, Fiveways 0805 0906 1007 every 1407 1506 1606 1706 1806 1955 2155        
Hazel Grove, Arundel Avenue 0811 0912 1013 hour 1413 1512 1612 1712 1812 1959 2159        
New House Farm, Duncombe Close 0814 0915 1016 until 1416 1515 1615 1715 1815 2001 2201        
Davenport, Train Station 0826 0927 1028  1428 1527 1627 1727 1827 2012 2212        
Stockport, Wellington Road North 0841 0942 1043  1443 1542 1642 1742 1842 2025 2225        
                   

Sundays and public holidays         
                   

Torkington, Chepstow Drive 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741 1941 2141            
Hazel Grove, Train Station 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747 1947 2147            
Hazel Grove, Fiveways 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155            
Hazel Grove, Arundel Avenue 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759 1959 2159            
New House Farm, Duncombe Close 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 2201            
Davenport, Train Station 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 2212            
Stockport, Wellington Road North 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2025 2225            
                   
Bus 374 is provided partly with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester          
W– All bus 374 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details          
         
        

           



Stockport — Davenport — New House Farm — Hazel Grove — Torkington   374

Mondays to Fridays                   
                   

Stockport, Wellington Road North 0600 0715 0815  1315 1425 1515 1615 1735 1835 1855 2055 2255      
Davenport, Train Station 0612 0729 0830 and 1330 1440 1530 1630 1750 1850 1907 2107 2307      
Hazel Grove, Arundel Avenue 0625 0744 0845 every 1345 1455 1545 1645 1805 1905 1920 2120 2320      
Hazel Grove, Fiveways 0628 0748 0849 hour 1349 1459 1549 1649 1809 1909 1924 2124 2324      
Hazel Grove, Train Station 0636 0758 0859 until 1359 1509 1559 1659 1819 1919 1933 2133 2333      
Torkington, Chepstow Drive 0642 0804 0905  1405 1515 1605 1705 1825  1941 2141 2340      
                   

Saturdays                   
                   

Stockport, Wellington Road North 0700 0800 0900  1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1855 2055 2255       
Davenport, Train Station 0714 0815 0916 and 1316 1415 1515 1615 1715 1907 2107 2307       
Hazel Grove, Arundel Avenue 0729 0830 0931 every 1331 1430 1530 1630 1730 1920 2120 2320       
Hazel Grove, Fiveways 0733 0834 0935 hour 1335 1434 1534 1634 1734 1924 2124 2324       
Hazel Grove, Train Station 0743 0844 0945 until 1345 1444 1544 1644 1744 1933 2133 2333       
Torkington, Chepstow Drive 0749 0850 0951  1351 1450 1550 1650 1750 1941 2141 2340       
                   

Sundays and public holidays        
                   

Stockport, Wellington Road North 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055            
Davenport, Train Station 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107            
Hazel Grove, Arundel Avenue 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920 2120            
Hazel Grove, Fiveways 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 1924 2124            
Hazel Grove, Train Station 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1933 2133            
Torkington, Chepstow Drive 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741 1941 2141            
                   
Bus 374 is provided partly with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester           
W– All bus 374 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details          
         


